
Event 78

# Nr First Name Last Name Category Time Note

 107 Phillo Verlaat Para C2 01:33.7

109 Lionel Scholtz Para C4 01:22.5

 108 Reyaan Traut Para C5 01:15.9

Day 2

Time Trial  - Para C2 / C5 1000m

South African Track Championship 2022
28 to 31 March - Bellville Velodrome - Hosted by Western Cape Cycling

Result Sheet



Event 79

# Nr First Name Last Name Category Time Note

1 106 Gavin Kilpatrick ParaB 3 01:15.5

Day 2

Time Trial  - Para B3 1000m

South African Track Championship 2022
28 to 31 March - Bellville Velodrome - Hosted by Western Cape Cycling

Result Sheet



Event 80

# Nr First Name Last Name Category Time Note

1 180 Mia Fortuin Junior Woman 02:53.1

2 186 Jesse Woods Junior Woman 02:53.9

3 183 Tia Marwenick Junior Woman 02:54.0

4 178 Anya Du Plessis Junior Woman 02:56.6

5 179 Linél Engelbrecht Junior Woman 03:00.5

Day 2

Individual Pursuit  - Junior Women 2000m

South African Track Championship 2022
28 to 31 March - Bellville Velodrome - Hosted by Western Cape Cycling

Result Sheet



Event 81

# Nr First Name Last Name Category Time Note

1 155 Jose Kleinsmit Junior Men 03:38.5

2 39 Michael Jervis Junior Men 03:42.9

3 34 Joshua Dike Junior Men 03:43.0

4 41 Ethan Kulsen Junior Men 03:45.7

5 124 Luke Kavanagh Junior Men 03:48.7

6 189 Ryno Schutte Junior Men 03:54.8

7 33 Zinedine De Nil Junior Men 04:03.9

8 195 Louis Venter Junior Men 04:07.9

9 218 Divan Terblanche Junior Men 04:18.0

 35 Carlo Engelbrecht Junior Men

 188 Bradley Nace Junior Men

 192 Lourens Spies Junior Men

Day 2

Individual Pursuit  - Junior Men 3000m

South African Track Championship 2022
28 to 31 March - Bellville Velodrome - Hosted by Western Cape Cycling

Result Sheet



Event 82

# Nr First Name Last Name Category Time Note

1 169 Andrea De Waal Elite Woman 39.42

2 171 Claudia Anette Gnudi Elite Woman 39.53

3 170 Elisa Maria Gianchino Elite Woman 40.05

4 47 Courtney Smith Elite Woman 41.42

5 46 Charlissa Schultz Elite Woman 41.67

Day 2

Time Trial  - Elite Women 500m

South African Track Championship 2022
28 to 31 March - Bellville Velodrome - Hosted by Western Cape Cycling

Result Sheet



Event 83

# Nr First Name Last Name Category Time Note

1 1 Jean Spies Elite Men 01:04.1

2 31 Johannes Wikus Myburgh Elite Men 01:05.8

3 12 Gert Fouche Elite Men 01:08.0

4 193 James Swart Elite Men 01:08.7

5 2 Douglas Abbot Elite Men 01:10.9

6 165 Gareth Stead Elite Men 01:12.3

7 3 Marco Abrahams Elite Men 01:12.4

8 24 Joshua Louw Elite Men 01:12.9

9 163 Romario Sardinha Elite Men 01:14.9

10 23 Leroy Khumalo Elite Men 01:17.9

 20 Wynand Hofmeyr Elite Men

 28 Benedict Moqumo Elite Men

Day 2

Time Trial  - Elite Men 1000m

South African Track Championship 2022
28 to 31 March - Bellville Velodrome - Hosted by Western Cape Cycling

Result Sheet



Event 84

# Nr First Name Last Name Category Time Note

 109 Lionel Scholtz Para C4 01:22.5

Day 2

Time Trial  - Para C4 1000m

South African Track Championship 2022
28 to 31 March - Bellville Velodrome - Hosted by Western Cape Cycling

Result Sheet



Event 85

# Nr First Name Last Name Category Time Note

 108 Reyaan Traut Para C5 01:15.9

Day 2

Time Trial  - Para C5 1000m

South African Track Championship 2022
28 to 31 March - Bellville Velodrome - Hosted by Western Cape Cycling

Result Sheet



Event 86

# Nr First Name Last Name Category Time Note

1 45 Chanté Olivier Elite Woman 01:57.8

2 171 Claudia Anette Gnudi Elite Woman

3 173 S'annara Grove Elite Woman

4 174 Kerry Jonker Elite Woman

5 177 Ainsli De Beer Elite Woman

6 47 Courtney Smith Elite Woman

7 170 Elisa Maria Gianchino Elite Woman

8 46 Charlissa Schultz Elite Woman

9 48 Sunique Van Der Walt Elite Woman

 169 Andrea De Waal Elite Woman

Day 2

1500m  - Elite Women 1500m

South African Track Championship 2022
28 to 31 March - Bellville Velodrome - Hosted by Western Cape Cycling

Result Sheet



Event 87

# Nr First Name Last Name Category Time Note

1 5 Jonathan Bouwer Elite Men 01:40.1

2 6 Rickardo Broxham Elite Men

3 32 Graeme Ockhuis Elite Men

4 21 Linwill Jansen Elite Men

5 30 Tshila Munyai Elite Men

6 16 Siyanda Gumede Elite Men

7 13 Trsztyn Fulop Elite Men

8 166 Wade Theunissen Elite Men

9 23 Leroy Khumalo Elite Men

10 11 Nico Dunn Elite Men

11 3 Marco Abrahams Elite Men

 2 Douglas Abbot Elite Men DNF

 7 Jason Bruintjies Elite Men

 9 Brandon Christians Elite Men

 15 Alex Goetham Elite Men

 20 Wynand Hofmeyr Elite Men

 24 Joshua Louw Elite Men

 25 David Maree Elite Men

 27 Thabiso Mokoena Elite Men

 28 Benedict Moqumo Elite Men

 29 Jamie Moses Elite Men

 162 Shameeg Salie Elite Men

 167 Joshua Van Wyk Elite Men

Day 2

1500m  - Elite Men 1500m

South African Track Championship 2022
28 to 31 March - Bellville Velodrome - Hosted by Western Cape Cycling

Result Sheet



Event 88

# Nr First Name Last Name Category Time Note

1 180 Mia Fortuin Junior Woman

2 181 Amber Hindmarch Junior Woman

3 184 Mckenzie Pedro Junior Woman

4 185 Kita Uys Junior Woman

5 186 Jesse Woods Junior Woman

6 178 Anya Du Plessis Junior Woman

7 182 Fjorn Lakay Junior Woman

8 176 Suveena Arries Junior Woman

9 179 Linél Engelbrecht Junior Woman

 183 Tia Marwenick Junior Woman

Day 2

Elimination  - Junior Women 0m

South African Track Championship 2022
28 to 31 March - Bellville Velodrome - Hosted by Western Cape Cycling

Result Sheet



Event 89

# Nr First Name Last Name Category Time Note

1 41 Ethan Kulsen Junior Men

2 190 Jordan September Junior Men

3 155 Jose Kleinsmit Junior Men

4 39 Michael Jervis Junior Men

5 44 Zakariyyaa Martin Junior Men

6 34 Joshua Dike Junior Men

7 36 Zareef Green Junior Men

8 42 Matthew Lester Junior Men

9 192 Lourens Spies Junior Men

10 40 Vincent Julies Junior Men

11 189 Ryno Schutte Junior Men

12 33 Zinedine De Nil Junior Men

13 195 Louis Venter Junior Men

14 188 Bradley Nace Junior Men

15 191 Sasha Solomons Junior Men

16 38 Johannes Jacobs Junior Men

17 187 Treshlin Mondsinger Junior Men

 35 Carlo Engelbrecht Junior Men

 196 Duwayne Adams Junior Men

Day 2

Elimination  - Junior Men 0m

South African Track Championship 2022
28 to 31 March - Bellville Velodrome - Hosted by Western Cape Cycling

Result Sheet



Event 90

# Nr First Name Last Name Category Points Note

1 174 Kerry Jonker Elite Woman 59 Fall

2 49 Danielle Van Niekerk Elite Woman 34

3 173 S'annara Grove Elite Woman 33

4 45 Chanté Olivier Elite Woman 14

5 170 Elisa Maria Gianchino Elite Woman 1 Fall

6 46 Charlissa Schultz Elite Woman -14

7 47 Courtney Smith Elite Woman -15

 171 Claudia Anette Gnudi Elite Woman

 175 Lenka Labuschagne Elite Woman

 177 Ainsli De Beer Elite Woman Fall

Day 2

Points Race  - Elite Women 20000m

South African Track Championship 2022
28 to 31 March - Bellville Velodrome - Hosted by Western Cape Cycling

Result Sheet



Event 91

# Nr First Name Last Name Category Points Note

1 25 David Maree Elite Men 24

2 6 Rickardo Broxham Elite Men 22

3 26 Daniyal Matthews Elite Men 20

4 167 Joshua Van Wyk Elite Men 20

5 4 Carl Bonthuys Elite Men 19

6 14 Dillon Geary Elite Men 18

7 18 Clint Hendricks Elite Men 15

17 Benino Hans Elite Men 3 DNF

 3 Marco Abrahams Elite Men DNF

 7 Jason Bruintjies Elite Men DNF

 9 Brandon Christians Elite Men DNF

 11 Nico Dunn Elite Men DNF

 12 Gert Fouche Elite Men DNF

 13 Trsztyn Fulop Elite Men DNF

 15 Alex Goetham Elite Men DNF

 16 Siyanda Gumede Elite Men DNF

 19 Nolan Hoffman Elite Men DNF

 20 Wynand Hofmeyr Elite Men DNF

 21 Linwill Jansen Elite Men DNF

 22 Titus Juries Elite Men DNF

 23 Leroy Khumalo Elite Men DNF

 27 Thabiso Mokoena Elite Men DNF

 29 Jamie Moses Elite Men DNF

 161 Chanton Perrins Elite Men DNF

 162 Shameeg Salie Elite Men DNF

Day 2

Points Race  - Elite Men 30000m

South African Track Championship 2022
28 to 31 March - Bellville Velodrome - Hosted by Western Cape Cycling

Result Sheet


